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 AZ  Arts for Learning Santa Cruz _ AZ7 Deceased

Arts & Learning Conservatory

Young Kim

Alex Keledjian

alex.keledjian@mail.house.gov.

Derek Tran

Tony Tran

Linette Choi

714-984-2440

linette.choi@mail.house.gov

tony.tran@mail.house.gov

Lou Correa

Alicia Seagraves

Cody Mendoza

714-960-6483

cody.mendoza@mail.house.gov

alicia.seagraves@mail.house.gov

Dave Min

Austin Raymundo

Cassandra Perez

714-559-6190

cassandra.perez@mail.house.gov

austin.raymundo@mail.house.gov

Matt Kern

949-668-6600

matt.kern@mail.house.gov

maureen.moriarty@mail.house.gov

ayanti.grant@mail.house.gov

CcT Arts for Learning Connecticut CT-1 | John Larson Emily Naden emily.naden@mail.house.gov Maureen Moriarty (District Chief of Staff) 860-278-8888
CT-2 | Joe Courtney Carolyn Olortegui  carolyn.olortegui@mail.house.gov Ayanti Grant (Chief of Staff) 860-886-0139
CT-3  RosaDelauro John Myron john.myron@mail.house.gov Jennifer Lamb 203-562-3718

jennifer.lamb@mail.house.gov

cT-4

Jim Himes

Hannah Aiken

Jahana Hayes

Miranda Ganter

Jimmy Tickey

203-333-6600

hannah.aiken@mail.house.gov

miranda.ganter@mail.house.gov

Jennine Lupo

860-223-8412

jimmy.tickey@mail.house.gov

ennine.lupo@mail.house.gov

matthew.wirth@mail.house.gov

alex.morris@mail.house.gov

tosha.hart@mail.house.gov

joseph.brannan@mail.house.gov

kathy.register@mail.house.gov

seth.blanton@mail.house.gov

cathyrose.hicklin@mail.house.gov

jared.mckinley@mail.house.gov

robert.nance@mail.house.gov

heathercrawford@schouse.gov

al.chaul@mail.house.gov

alice johnson@mail.house.gov

kevin.mason@mail.house.gov

wayne.dodd@mail.house.gov

brinsley.thigpen@mail.house.gov

ArtsNOW Learning Buddy Carter Jack Ganter jack.ganter@mail.house.gov Matthew Wirth 912-352-0101
SC-2 Joe Wilson Blackwell leahgrace.blackwell@mail.house.gov Alex Morris 803-939-0041
SC-3  Sheri Bi“: Chase Busch chase.busch@mail.house.gov Tosha Hart 864-224-7401
GA-3  Brian Jack Anica Choi anica.choi@mail.house.gov Joseph Brannan 770-683-2033
GA-4  Hank Johnson Antwoin Monach  antwoin.monach@mail.house.gov Kathy Register 770-987-2291
SC-4  William Timmons Annabelle Holt annabelle.holt@mail.house.gov Seth Blanton 864-241-0175
SC-5  Ralph Norman Julianne Young julianne.young@mail.house.gov Cathy Hicklin (Deputy Chief of Staff, Casew 803-327-1114
GA-5  Nikema Williams Emil Vaughn emil.vaughn@mail.house.gov Jared McKinley 404-659-016
SC-6 Jim Clyburn Emerald Garrett | emerald.garrett@mail.house.gov Robert Nance 803-799-1100
SC-7 Russell Fry Jack Long jackson.long@mail.house.gov Heather Crawford 843-353-5377
GA-7  Rich McCormick Lizzie Newhart elizabeth.newhart@mail.house.gov Al Chaul 770-232-3005
GA-8  Austin Scott Andrew Lore andrew.lore@mail.house.gov Alice Johnson (Chief of Staff) 229-396-5175

GA-10 Mike Collins Hans Bjontegard  hans.bjontegard@mail.house.gov Kevin Mason 770-207-1776
GA-11 | Barry Loudermilk Sam Millwood sam.millwood@mail.house.gov Wayne Dodd 770-429-1776
GA-12 | Rick Allen Elizabeth Goines  elizabeth.goines@mail.house.gov Brinsley Thigpen 706-228-1980

David Scott Nolan Dunnahoo  nolan.dunnahoo@mail.house.gov Dyaln Nurse 770-210-5073

dylan.nurse@mail.house.gov
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Indiana Michael Kraan GriffinNate

__

. N5 VictoriaSpartz ReilyWoehler p.
| IN-6 JeffersonShreve StephenKocerha stehen kocerha@mailho. mailhouse.g i
N7 AndreCaon  DiakQusem dobcasem@malbossesor  AndreaScott | syassés  endiesscot@malhousesor
. IN9 ErinHouchin  JonVanBuren jvb@mailhousegov  Amandalowery | 822883999  amandalowery@mailhousegov

_ Young Audiences of Louisiana (YALA) _ Steve Scalise Mitchell Shea mitchell.shea@mail.house.gov Danlelle Evans Mornson (Fleld Reresentatl 985-893-9064 anlelle evans@mail.house.s
- Ryan Hedgepeth
__ m_ Matt DeVille matthew dewlle g ma|| house gov Sydney LaFleur (District Scheduler) s dne |afleur @mailhouse. house ov

_ 400275725 mand, vremmell@mailhou mailhouse gov
__
... MD#4 Glennlvey  DianaFontaine  dianafontaine@mailhousegov  BethMacKenzie | 240-906-6262  bethmackenzie@mailhousegov
.. MD5 stenyHoyer  QuinnHirsch  quinnhirsch@mailhousegoy  Terrance Taylor
__
—_mm_ ith,

__
kimberl soflenmailhouses kahe.ma-nma ¥
o |13 NikkiBudzinski  AleksiKnepp  alcksi . BrianZim | 278142860 brianzim@mailhou
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NY Young Audiences New York (YANY) NY-5 Grogory Meeks Jamie Andrews jamie.andrews@mail.house.gov Robert Simmons 718-725-6000 robert.simmons@mail.house.gov
NY-6  Grace Meng Rebecca Lee rebecca.lee@mail.house.gov Tayler Jackson 718-358-6364 tayler. jackson@mail.house.gov
NY-7 | Nydia Velazquez Rumer LeGendre  rumer.legendre@mail.house.gov Dan Wiley 718-340-6244 daniel.wiley@mail.house.gov
NY-8 | Hak Jeffries Jacob Stoken jacob.stoken@mail.house.gov Maron Alemu 718-237-221 maron.alemu@mail.house.gov
NY-9  Yvette Clarke Nisha Thanawala  nisha.thanawala@mail.house.gov Anita Taylor 718-287-1142 anita.taylor@mail.house.gov
NY-10 Dan Goldman Jesse Rodriguez  jesse.rodriguez@mail.house.gov John Blasco 212-822-7878 john.blasco@mail.house.gov
NY-11 Nicole Malliotakis Alex Schrader alex.schroder@mail.house.gov Sherry Diamond 718-568-2870 sherry.diamond@mail.house.gov
NY-12  Jerry Nadler Alison Cohen alison.cohen@mail.house.gov Felicia Park-Rogers 718-373-3198 felicia.parkrogers@mail.house.gov
NY-13  Adriano Espaillat Nia Thomas nia.thomas@mail.house.gov Max Javier 646-740-3632 maximo.javier@mail.house.gov

NY-14

Alexandria Ocasio-Cortez

Francesca Zepeda

francesca.zepeda@mail.house.gov

Naureen Akhter (Deputy Chief of Staff)

N/A

naureen.akhter@mail.house.gov

Center for Arts-Inspired Learning

NY-15

Ritchie Torres

Tim Kennedy

Melissa Andrade

McKayla Mulhern

melissa.andrade@mail.house.gov

mckayla.mulhern@mail.house.gov

Nanette Alvarado

Emily Schrekengost

718-503-9610

716-852-3501

nanette.alvarado@mail.house.gov

emily.reid@mail.house.gov

Jim Jordan

Emma Summers

emma.summers@mail.house.gov

Cameron Warner

419-999-6455

cameron.warner@mail.house.gov

Max Miller

Chris Mitchell

Ray Paoletta

330-661-6654

Shontel Brown

Lyndsey Hannah

chris. mltchell@mall house gov
dsey.h

Kimberly Edwards

216-522-4900

raymond. paoletta@mall house gov
kimberly.

oliver.muggli@mail.house.gov

brandon.forbes@mail.house.gov

sarah.youngdahl@mail.house.gov

brad.moore@mail.house.gov

Arts Education Collaborative Janelle Bynum June Zhu june.zhu@mail.house.gov Oliver Muggli 503-387-8651
PA-12 |S Lee Jolie Rosenberg jolie.rosenberg@mail.house.gov Brandon Forbes 412-214-5000
PA-14 | Guy Reschenthal David D'Antonio  david.dantonio@mail.house.gov Sarah Youngdahl 724-206-4800
PA-15 G.T.Thompson Brian Arata brian.arata@mail.house.gov Brad Moore 814-670-0432
PA-16  Mike Kelly Ben Chamberlin ben.chamberlin@mail.house.gov Melanie Brewer 814-454-8190

melanie.brewer@mail.house.gov

Young Audiences of Northeast Texas

Chris Deluzio

Nathaniel Moran

Ben Hoffner

Cruz Perez

ben.hoffner@mail.house.gov

cruz.perez@mail.house.gov

Caroline Lowe

Robin Bass

412-344-5583

903-561-6349

caroline.lowe@mail.house.gov

robbin.bass@mail.house.gov

Pat Fallon

Randy Mai

randy.mail@mail.house.gov

Virginia Hannan

972-771-0100

virginia.hannan@mail.house.gov

Lance Gooden

Dan Fulmer

danfulmer@mail.house.gov

Jennifer Alden

903-502-5300

jennifer.alden@mail.house.gov

Jake Elizey

Owen Dankworth

Julie Loose

469-550-7150

Pete Sessions

Sloan Hamill

owen. dankworth@mall house.gov

Vicki Mercer

254-633-4500

ulle Ioose@mall house gov




